2013 ELECTION CYCLE Delbert Hosemann

SECRETARY OF STATE
REPORT OF RECHJF
Name lO\'\\I \!(’\“_\D((
Address ilLQOS Dceenns Sk e, MQU County___HINDS
Telephone T4 9% 760 Fax
Office Sought ‘TOU\\'\C\\W\C\\"\ - ANARD (4 Email Address *ﬁv’\j Hovoeyr @ (\_)\‘“"WC\\\ .(ow

D Check here if above is different from previous report

_____April 30, 2013 Pre-Election Report (January 1, 2013, through April 27, 2013)........ooii i Mandatory
____ May 14, 2013 Pre-Runoff Report (April 28, 2013, through May 11, 2013).............oooi . ..Runoff Candidates Only
____May 28, 2013 Pre-Election Report (April 28, 2013, through May 25, 2013)...........ccccocoiiiiii Mandatory
_____January 31, 2014 Annual Report (January 1, 2013 through December 31, 2013)..................c.e Mandatory
Required to terminate reporting

Termination Report (Candidate will no longer accept contributions or make obligations

Campaign expenditures and has no outstanding campaign debt obligation)

IMPORTANT
Pre-Election reports are mandatory, even if no contributions or expenditures have occurred. In such case, the candidate

(1)
shall submit a report indicating “0” (Zero) for total amount of reported contributions and expenditures during this period.

Until a Candidate files a Termination Report, annual and periodic reports must still be filed in accordance with Miss. Code

(2)
Ann. § 23-15-807 (b) (ii) and (iii).

3) The receiving authority must be in actual receipt of the required reports by 5:00 p.m. on the reporting day. If the deadline
falls on a weekend or a holiday, the office must be in actual receipt of the required reports by 5:00 p.m. on the first working
day before the deadline. Faxed reports are acceptable.

REPORTED CONTRIBUTIONS AND DISBURSEMENTS
i i . = T . sos ¢ Calendar (=N
Itemized + Non-itemized &S;SOO. ¢S This Period 55300 i Year-To-Date 5 SLD
ibuti =] 1=

Total amount of contributions $535CO. +$ /QS $ \515 00, $ \5)5( X >,

Total amount of disbursements § ﬁ +$ o S @ $ ;D’

Total amount of cash on hand $ Ss 00, o I

J
I certify that I have examined thj (eft and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, accurate, and complete.
A /5

13113

™ Date

Authority: Refec to Miss. . §26-15-801 {1972) et. seq. for statutory requirements.
ired reports, orfailure to submit reports in accordance with statutory deadlines, or failure to submit valid reports shall

result in fines of $50 per day andfor prosecutigh in accordance with Miss. Code Ann. §§ 23-15-811 and 813 (1972).

SEND TO: 1. Candidates for Statewide, State disirict, mutli-county and all Iegfslatrve offlces shpufq' retum form to Secretary of State, Elections Division, P. O. Box 136, Jackson,

MS 39205 or fax to 601-576-2545.
2. Candidates for countywide and county district offices should return far‘nh t# fher.r cotmw Ctrcmt Clerk.

Lo WULHY i-0d38]

SOS 12-14



Tony Yarber Fundraiser

Company
Banks Finley White & Co.
H D B &S. Properties, LLC.

iVision IT Consultants

iVision IT Consultants

M.A.C. & Associates LLC
Garrett Enterprise
Neel-Shaffer

Tatum & Wade

DBA Lucy Enterprises

Hardison Enterprise LLC

Individual

Kaiser & Gwen Brown

James Covington

James Covington

Inkind-(Prining, Mailing)

Tom Wallace
Marcus Wallace
Leland Garrett
W. Hibbit Neel
Joe Tatum

Robert C. Lunardini

Gus & Malyssa McCoy
Earl & Lisa Boyd
Dusty & Lacy Rhoads

The Penguin Restaurant

Address

114 Ingleside East Drive
P. O. Box 2509

620 North State Street
620 North State Street
620 North State Street
P.0O. Box 20073

125 South Congress Street
2659 Livingston Road
P.O. Box 22625

P.O. Box 22688

5740 County Cork Road
P.O. Box 22986

P.O. Box 1436

2104 White Road

207 Tradition Cove

City
Madison
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Flowood

December 20, 2012

State Zipe Code Inkind Cash

MS
MS

MS

39110-8587
39207
39202
39202
39202
39289
39201
39213
39225
39225
39206
39225
39215
39073
39232

$500

$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00

$100.00
$250.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$2,000.00
$5,550.00



