REPORT OF RECEIPT AND DISBURSEMENTS

Delbert	Hoser	nann
SECRETA	RY OF	STATE

2013 E	lection
Name Tony T. Jarber	
Address 1605 DCRGAN St. JXN, MS	County HINDS
Telephone 769 798 6200	Fax
Office Sought Councilmon - INARD 6	Email Addresstonyyarber@gmail.com
Check here if above is different from previous repo	rt
April 30, 2013 Pre-Election Report (January 1, 2013, through	April 27, 2013)
May 14, 2013 Pre-Runoff Report (April 28, 2013, through Ma	y 11, 2013)Runoff Candidates Only
May 28, 2013 Pre-Election Report (April 28, 2013, through M	ay 25, 2013)
January 31, 2014 Annual Report (January 1, 2013 thro	ough December 31, 2013)
Termination Report (Candidate will no longer accept contribut Campaign expenditures and has no outstanding campaign deb	Required to terminate reporting obligations
IMPOR	
(1) Pre-Election reports are mandatory, even if no contributions shall submit a report indicating "0" (Zero) for total amount of	or expenditures have occurred. In such case, the candidate freported contributions and expenditures during this period.
(2) Until a Candidate files a Termination Report, annual and per Ann. § 23-15-807 (b) (ii) and (iii).	iodic reports must still be filed in accordance with Miss. Code

REPORTED CONTRIBUTIONS AND DISBURSEMENTS										
		Itemized -	⊦ Non-	-itemize	d =\$5	500.ºº	This Period	5500	Calendar Year-To-Date 5,5℃). <u>°°</u>
Total amount of contributions	\$5.	,500. ⁰⁰	² +\$	Ø		\$	5500°	\$	5,500.00	
Total amount of disbursements	\$	Ø	+\$		Ø	\$	Ø	\$	Ø	
Total amount of cash on hand						\$	<u> </u>	Q		
I certify that I have examin	ed tl	his report	and t	o the be	est of m	y knowled	ge and belief it is	true, acc	curate, and complete.	

The receiving authority must be in actual receipt of the required reports by 5:00 p.m. on the reporting day. If the deadline falls on a weekend or a holiday, the office must be in actual receipt of the required reports by 5:00 p.m. on the first working

1-31-13 Date

Authority: Refer to Miss. Code/Aph. §26-15-801 (1972) et. seq. for statutory requirements. Penalties: Failure to submit required reports, or failure to submit reports in accordance with statutory deadlines, or failure to submit valid reports shall result in fines of \$50 per day and/or prosecution in accordance with Miss. Code Ann. §§ 23-15-811 and 813 (1972).

SEND TO: 1. Candidates for Statewide, State district, mutli-county and all legislative offices should return form to Secretary of State, Elections Division, P. O. Box 136, Jackson, MS 39205 or fax to 601-576-2545.

2. Candidates for countywide and county district offices should return forms to their county Circuit Clerk.

day before the deadline. Faxed reports are acceptable.

13 LEB -1 VH 10:31

Company	Individual	Address	City	State	Zipe Code	Inkind	Cash
Banks Finley White & Co.	Kaiser & Gwen Brown	114 Ingleside East Drive	Madison	MS	39110-8587		\$500.00
H D B & S. Properties, LLC.		P. O. Box 2509	Jackson	MS	39207		\$250.00
	James Covington	620 North State Street	Jackson	Ms	39202		\$500.00
iVision IT Consultants	James Covington	620 North State Street	Jackson	Ms	39202		\$500.00
iVision IT Consultants	Inkind-(Prining, Mailing)	620 North State Street	Jackson	Ms	39202	\$500	
	Tom Wallace	P.O. Box 20073	Jackson	MS	39289		\$100.00
M.A.C. & Associates LLC	Marcus Wallace	125 South Congress Street	Jackson	MS	39201		\$250.00
Garrett Enterprise	Leland Garrett	2659 Livingston Road	Jackson	MS	39213		\$300.00
Neel-Shaffer	W. Hibbit Neel	P.O. Box 22625	Jackson	MS	39225		\$250.00
Tatum & Wade	Joe Tatum	P.O. Box 22688	Jackson	MS	39225		\$250.00
DBA Lucy Enterprises	Robert C. Lunardini	5740 County Cork Road	Jackson	MS	39206		\$250.00
Hardison Enterprise LLC		P.O. Box 22986	Jackson	MS	39225		\$200.00
C.C.	Gus & Malyssa McCoy	P.O. Box 1436	Jackson	MS	39215		\$100.00
	Earl & Lisa Boyd	2104 White Road	Jackson	MS	39073		\$100.00
	Dusty & Lacy Rhoads	207 Tradition Cove	Flowood	MS	39232		\$2,000.00
							\$5,550.00